
MBOX 
Sliding Door

Product Information

Sliding Door Features:
• 6mm Toughened Safety Glass

• Loft Height of 1800mm available

• Easy � t frame 

• Reversible

• Fixing Cover Caps

• Pro� le Cover Caps

• Magnetic Seals

• 10 Year Guarantee

• Optional Side & Inline panel available

• Optional Cover Strips available

Size, mm Codes Adjustment
Min-Max, mm

1000 MBS1000 950 - 990

1100 MBS1100 1050 - 1090

1200 MBS1200 1150 - 1190

1300 MBS1300 1250 - 1290

1400 MBS1400 1350 - 1390

1500 MBS1500 1450 - 1490

1600 MBS1600 1550 - 1590

1700 MBS1700 1650 - 1690

Size, mm A B

1000 367 407

1100 417 455

1200 467 507

1300 517 580

1400 567 607

1500 567 707

1600 567 807

1700 567 907

Con� guration:

Sliding Door

CE Standards
EN14428

A = Door Opening    B = Fixed Panel

Optional Side Panel

Size, mm Codes Adjustment
Min-Max, mm

700 MBSP700 670 - 690

760 MBSP760 730 - 750

800 MBSP800 770 - 790

900 MBSP900 870 - 890

1000 MBSP1000 970 - 990

1900

MBOX Handle

S H O W E R  E N C L O S U R E S

20mm adjustment per wall profi le

Size, mm Codes Adjustment
Min-Max, mm

1200 MBS1200/1800 1150 - 1190

20mm adjustment per wall profi le

New Loft Height - 1800mm

Size, mm Codes Adjustment
Min-Max, mm

150 MBN150 130 - 150

210 MBN210 190 - 210

Optional Inline Panel

Side Panel - New Loft Height - 1800mm

Size, mm Codes Adjustment
Min-Max, mm

800 MBSP800/1800 770 - 790

900 MBSP900/1800 870 - 890

10 YEARS
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